ZM4728A - ZM4758A
Taiwan Semiconductor
                  1                                                                 Version:D1804
1W, 5% Tolerance Hermetically Sealed Glass
Zener Voltage Regulators
FEATURES
● Wide zener voltage range selection: 3.3V to 56V
● Compliant to RoHS directive 2011/65/EU and

Taiwan Semiconductor
                  3                                                                 Version:D1804
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NO.
(Note 1)
PACKAGE PACKING
ZM47xxA L0 MELF 5K  / 13" Reel
ZM47xxA L0G MELF 5K  / 13" Reel
Note:
1.  "xx" defines voltage from 3.3V (ZM4728A) to 56V (ZM4758A)
ZM4728A - ZM4758A
Taiwan Semiconductor
                  4                                                                 Version:D1804
PACKAGE OUTLINE DIMENSION
SUGGEST PAD LAYOUT
MELF
DIM.
Unit (mm) Unit (inch)
Min Max Min Max
A 4.80 5.50 0.189 0.217
B 2.25 2.67 0.089 0.105
C 0.30 0.60 0.012 0.024
DIM.
Unit (mm) Unit (inch)
Typ.  Typ.
C 4.80 0.189
G 3.30 0.130
X 1.50 0.059
X1 6.30 0.248
Y 2.70 0.106
ZM4728A - ZM4758A
Taiwan Semiconductor
                  5                                                                 Version:D1804
Notice
Specifications of the products displayed herein are subject to change without notice. TSC or anyone on its behalf,
assumes no responsibility or liability for any errors or inaccuracies.
Information contained herein is intended to provide a product description only. No license, express or implied, to
any intellectual property rights is granted by this document. Except as provided in TSC’s terms and conditions of
sale for such products, TSC assumes no liability whatsoever, and disclaims any express or implied warranty,
relating to sale and/or use of TSC products including liability or warranties relating to fitness for a particular purpose,
merchantability, or infringement of any patent, copyright, or other intellectual property right.
The products shown herein are not designed for use in medical, life-saving, or life-sustaining applications.
Customers using or selling these products for use in such applications do so at their own risk and agree to fully
indemnify TSC for any damages resulting from such improper use or sale.
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Taiwan Semiconductor:
  ZM4728A  ZM4729A  ZM4730A  ZM4731A  ZM4732A  ZM4733A  ZM4734A  ZM4735A  ZM4736A  ZM4737A
ZM4738A  ZM4739A  ZM4740A  ZM4741A  ZM4742A  ZM4743A  ZM4744A  ZM4745A  ZM4746A  ZM4747A
ZM4748A  ZM4749A  ZM4750A  ZM4751A  ZM4752A  ZM4753A  ZM4754A  ZM4755A  ZM4756A  ZM4757A
ZM4758A  ZM4757A L0G  ZM4742A L0G  ZM4734A L0G  ZM4733A L0G  ZM4728A L0G  ZM4730A L0G  ZM4739A
L0G  ZM4738A L0G  ZM4745A L0G  ZM4744A L0G  ZM4755A L0G  ZM4748A L0G  ZM4740A L0G  ZM4750A L0G
ZM4746A L0G  ZM4729A L0G  ZM4743A L0G  ZM4754A L0G  ZM4735A L0G  ZM4756A L0G  ZM4751A L0G
ZM4758A L0G  ZM4736A L0G  ZM4747A L0G  ZM4732A L0G  ZM4731A L0G  ZM4741A L0G  ZM4737A L0G
ZM4749A L0G  ZM4753A L0G  ZM4752A L0G  ZM4742A L0  ZM4732A L0  ZM4749A L0  ZM4741A L0  ZM4738A L0
ZM4733A L0  ZM4752A L0  ZM4747A L0  ZM4743A L0  ZM4751A L0  ZM4745A L0  ZM4730A L0  ZM4736A L0
ZM4744A L0  ZM4750A L0  ZM4757A L0  ZM4755A L0  ZM4758A L0  ZM4754A L0  ZM4737A L0  ZM4748A L0
ZM4728A L0  ZM4746A L0  ZM4756A L0  ZM4731A L0  ZM4740A L0  ZM4735A L0  ZM4734A L0  ZM4753A L0
ZM4729A L0